Poradi

el 0 EBel ©0 BN S EEel [ M

e = S
w B - RO

Cislo Roénik

105
116
114
110
113
104
107
106
103

25
112
109
102

1980
1981
1990
1972
1962
1968
1993
1985
1962
1974
1966
1963
1974

Ostrovska stovka 2012 - 78km

Jméno
Pavek Ondrej
FabiSovsky Ladislav
Stransky Ondrej
Rejzek Martin
Stransky Michal
Luxik Mila
Viktorin Vaclav
FiSer Radovan
Svejstil Jan
Kunz Karel
Markovi¢ Milan
Sitauer Petr

Bleha Antonin

muzi

www.fitnessatlantis.cz

Tym
AC Sparta Praha

Madeta Fitness/Specialized

TJ Slavia K.Vary
Eintracht BS

TJ Slavia K.Vary
Cykloteam Ostrov
AC Sparta Praha
Team Bike Bfezova
Cerny Orel
Radioshack

Ostrov

Fitcentrum Atlantis

Cas
2:12:44
2:12:45
2:23:31
2:24:06
2:26:56
2:27:35
2:37:23
2:47:25
3:08:24
3:35:10
3:47:53
3:48:40
5:00:00

Ztrata

0:00:01
0:10:47
0:11:22
0:14:12
0:14:51
0:24:39
0:34:41
0:55:40
1:22:26
1:35:09
1:35:56
2:47:16

16. Cervence 2012

Pramér

35,26
35,25
32,61
32,48
31,85
31,71
29,74
27,95
24,84
21,75
20,54
20,47
15,60
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www.fitnessatlantis.cz

Pofadi Cislo Roénik Jméno Tym Cas
1. 100 1997 Koci Vojtéch Cykloteam Ostrov 2:42:41
2. 111 1996 Stocek Jakub Cykloteam Ostrov 3:46:35

Ztrata Pramér
28,77
1:03:54 20,65

16. ¢ervence 2012



veterani

Wffg Ostrovska stovka 2012 - 78km
2)

www.fitnessatlantis.cz

Poradi Cislo Roénik Jméno Tym
1. 115 1958 Fabisovsky Ladislav CK Koruna Pralines
2. 117 1960 Fabisovsky Miroslav CK Koruna Pralines
3. 101 1955 Novacek Jifi Cykloteam Ostrov
4. 108 1961  Cekan Pavel

Cas
2:24:37
2:36:35
2:45:12
2:58:40

Ztrata Prameér

32,36

0:11:58 29,89
0:20:35 28,33
0:34:03 26,19

16. ¢ervence 2012



muzi

W%’j;j Ostrovska stovka 2012 - 28km

www.fitnessatlantis.cz

Poradi Cislo Ro¢nik Jméno Tym Cas Ztrata  Pramér
1. 12 1958 Hanus Vitézslav Hnizdil Kadan 0:51:40 32,52
2. 1 1988 Hulicka Lukas Hnizdil Kadan 0:52:23  0:00:43 32,07
3. 5 1995 Fencl Jan HC Kadan 0:54:21  0:02:41 30,91
4, 9 1950 Jirdsek Jan Cykloservis A+J 1:00:50 0:09:10 27,62
5. 11 1968 Kosek Frantisek Ostrov 1:02:07 0:10:27 27,05
6. 2 1974 Stuchl Jindfich Cykloteam Ostrov 1:02:33 0:10:53 26,86
7. 8 1966 Liska Stanislav Cykloteam Ostrov 1:07:55 0:16:15 24,74

16. ¢ervence 2012



0“5””" Ostrovska stovka 2012 - 28km
/f%’) juniorky

www.fitnessatlantis.cz

Poradi Cislo Roénik Jméno Tym Cas Ztrata  Primér

1. 3 1999 Kounovska Veronika Cykloteam Ostrov 1:13:11 22,96

16. ¢ervence 2012
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Ostrovska stovka 2012 - 28km

juniofi

www.fitnessatlantis.cz

Jméno Tym
Cervenka Marcel Hnizdil Kadari
Luxik Jiri Cykloteam Ostrov
Liska Marek Cykloteam Ostrov

Cas
0:59:41
1:00:33
1:07:54

Ztrata  Pramér

28,15
0:00:52 27,75
0:08:13 24,74

16. ¢ervence 2012



